
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(112) Sebastian Høgsberg 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(22) Johannes Vibe Utzon 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:11.596 
1:40.291 
1:14.992 
1:15.436 
1:15.527 
1:12.846 
1:11.666 

1:59.331 

Diff 

+28.695 
+3.396 
+3.840 
+3.931 
+1.250 
+0.070 

Time of Day 

9:20:54.759 
9:22:35.050 
9:23:50.042 
9:25:05.478 
9:26:21.005 
9:27:33.851 
9:28:45.517 

9:14:28.220 

Printed: 20-08-2016 09:30:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Saturday 

Yellow - 0910-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:11:02 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

20-08-2016 09:10 


