aturday	/						Asser	balle 0 7	65 km			
	, 0910-0930				Asserballe 0,765 km 20-08-2016 09:10							
							20-	00-2016	5 05.10			▋▁▋▋
	ig started a											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
	an Høgsberg 1:11.596		9.20.54 750									
1 2	1:11.596 1:40.291	+28.695	9:20:54.759 9:22:35.050									
3	1:14.992	+3.396	9:23:50.042									
4	1:15.436	+3.840	9:25:05.478									
5	1:15.527	+3.931	9:26:21.005									
6 7	1:12.846 1:11.666	+1.250 +0.070	9:27:33.851 9:28:45.517									
		0.010										
	s Vibe Utzon		0.14:00.000									
1	1:59.331		9:14:28.220									
				1								
				1				- I				

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Zenergy Racing